ATMO 445/545  WEATHER RADAR: THEORY, PRACTICALITIES,

AND APPLICATIONS

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

COURSE SCHEDULE AND OUTLINE

Second UPDATE

WITH READING ASSIGNMENTS

NOTE: Reading assignments are always listed at least one class session before students need to 

             have read the materials.

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Wed.   02-12-03      Continue distributed targets

Reading assignments:

Chapter 6 in textbook

-------------------------

Fri.   02-14-03         Continue distributed targets

Reading assignments:  

None

-------------------------

Mon. 02-17-03        Doppler velocity

Reading assignments:

None

-------------------------

Wed.  02-19-03      Continue Doppler velocity

Reading assignments:

Chapter 8 in textbook

-------------------------

Fri.   02-21-03         Continue Doppler velocity

Reading assignments:

None

Mon. 02-24-03       Meteorological targets  

Second problem set handed out - due 03-03-03

Reading assignments:

None

-------------------------

Wed.  02-26-03       Continue meteorological targets

Reading assignments:

None

-------------------------

Fri.   02-28-03       Continue meteorological targets

Reading assignments:

None

-------------------------

Mon.  03-03-03     Continue meteorological targets

Problem set due

Reading assignments:

None

-------------------------

Wed.   03-05-03     Discussion of problem sets

NOTE: professor ram will be out of town from after class on 03-05

until the morning of 03-10!

Reading assignments:

None

-------------------------

Fri.   03-07-03     Midterm exam

Reading assignments:

Chapter 9 in textbook

Mon.  03-10-03     Clear air echoes

Reading assignments:

None

-------------------------

Wed.   03-12-03     Clear air echoes

Reading assignments:

None

-------------------------

Fri.   03-14-03      Discussion of midterm exam

Reading assignments:

Chapters 7 and 11  in textbook

-------------------------

SPRING BREAK!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!
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